
20
© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017

3181 TRI-PARK DR.     GRAND BLANC, MI  48439     800-521-7918    810-953-1380   FAX 810-953-1385    INFO@MAINMFG.COM

B K

A

J

D

TAP-H 
(PAD 2) C

F

DRILL-G
(PAD 1)E

FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER PART NO. BOLT SIZE O-RING

2197/16-14 2.250 1.093 MK 569

7/16-14 x 1 3/4

1 6341-16-16B 3.253.25

3/8-16 x 1

MK 1525 3/8-16 x 1 1/2

1.25 2.250 1.093 1.00 7/16-14 x 1 1/4

.47

.47

.34 MK 564 5/16-18 x 11.594

MK 565

PAD 1
C62

PAD 2
C62

MOUNTING KIT

SAE BOLT PATTERN

2101.00 1.594 .718 .502.252.256341-08-08B

¾ ¾ 3.003.006341-12-12B

1.50 1.5946341-12-08B

2143/8-16 .9371.00 2.000 .41

.41¾ ½ 2.812.25

1.093 219MK 513¾ 3.193.006341-16-12B

2145/16-18 .7182.000 .937 .50

2.000

5/16-18 .718

 Order Separately

62 SERIES TO 62 SERIES

.937 .75

1.75 2.250

½ ½
A B C D E F KJG H

222MK 15231¼ ½ 6341-20-08B 3.752.75

1/2-13 x 1 1/4

MK 529 1/2-13 x 1 3/4

1.50 2.625 1.250 1/2-13 x 1 1/2

.53

.53

.47 MK 1529 7/16-14 x 1 1/2

MK 570

2191.50 2.250 1.0933.192.256341-16-08B

1¼ 1¼ 3.753.756341-20-20B

1.756341-20-16B

2221/2-13 1.2501.25 2.625 .53

.531¼ 1 3.753.25

3.752.816341-20-12B 1.250 222MK 529 1/2-13 x 1 3/4

2222.625 1.250

2.625

1.75 2.625

1.250 1.25

¾ ½

1

1¼ ¾

5/8-11 x 2

MK 1544 5/8-11 x 1 3/4

.66

.66

.66

MK 1544 5/8-11 x 1 3/4

MK 562

3.125

MK 562

2251.75 3.125 1.437 1.50

2.00 3.125 1.437

4.504.506341-24-24B

6341-24-20B 4.503.75

1½ 1 4.503.256341-24-16B

1.756341-24-12B

2252.00 3.125 .66

.661½ ¾ 4.503.25

4.503.256341-24-08B 1.437 225MK 571 5/8-11 x 1 1/2

225

2255/8-11 x 2

3.125 1.437

5/8-11 1.437

1.50 3.125

1.437

1½ 1½
1¼1½

1½ ½

1
1.594

3/8-16 .937

5/16-18 .718.50

2.000.75

7/16-14 2.250 1.0931.00

1.594

3/8-16 .937

5/16-18 .718.50

2.000.75

1/2-13 1.2502.6251.25

7/16-14 2.250 1.0931.00

1.594

3/8-16 .937

5/16-18 .718.50

2.000.75

PG 1/3
C62o / C62f
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B K

A

J

D

TAP-H 
(PAD 2) C

F

DRILL-G
(PAD 1)E

FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER PART NO. BOLT SIZE O-RING

228MK 5632 ½ 6341-32-08B 5.254.00

3/4-10 x 2 1/4

MK 563 3/4-10 x 2

1.75 3.812 1.750 3/4-10 x 2

.78

.78

.78

.78

MK 563 3/4-10 x 2

MK 1548

3.812

MK 1574

PAD 1
C62

PAD 2
C62

MOUNTING KIT

SAE BOLT PATTERN

2281.75 3.812 1.750 1.94

2.25 3.812 1.750

5.255.256341-32-32B

6341-32-24B 5.254.50

2 1¼ 5.254.006341-32-20B

1.756341-32-16B

2282.00 3.812 .78

.782 1 5.254.00

5.254.006341-32-12B 1.750 228MK 563 3/4-10 x 2

228

2283/4-10 x 2 1/2

3.812 1.750

3/4-10 1.750

 Order Separately  Not included in SAE J518 specifications

62 SERIES TO 62 SERIES

1.75 3.812

1.750

2 2
1½2

2 ¾

A B C D E F KJG H

232MK 1513

7/8-9 x 2 1/4

2½ ¾ 6341-40-12B 6.885.00

7/8-9 x 2 3/4

MK 1513 7/8-9 x 2 1/4

2.00 4.875 2.312 7/8-9 x 2 1/4

.94

.94

.94

.94

.94

MK 1513 7/8-9 x 2 1/4

MK 1575

4.875

MK 1575

2322.00 4.875 2.312 2.44

2.50 4.875 2.312

7.006.886341-40-40B

6341-40-32B 7.005.25

2½ 1½ 7.005.006341-40-24B

2.006341-40-20B

2322.50 4.875 .94

.942½ 1¼ 6.885.00

6.885.006341-40-16B

2.312 232

2.312 232MK 1513 7/8-9 x 2 1/4

MK 1513½ 6.885.006341-40-08B

232

2327/8-9 x 2 3/4

4.875 2.312

7/8-9 2.312

2.00 4.875

2.312

2.00 4.8752½

2½
22½

2½ 1

237MK 1514

1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

3


1¼ 6341-48-20B 8.506.00

1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

MK 1514 1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

2.50 6.000 2.812 1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

1.19 MK 15146.000

MK 1514

2.50 6.000 2.8126341-48-48B 8.508.50

3 8.507.006341-48-40B

2.506341-48-32B

2372.50 6.000

3 2 8.506.00

8.506.006341-48-24B

2.812 237

2.812 237MK 1514 1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

MK 15141 8.506.006341-48-16B

237

2371 1/8-7 2.812 1 1/8-7 x 2 1/2

6.000 2.812

2.94

2.50 6.000

2.812

2.50 6.0003

3

3 1½























2½

2½

3

3.1251.50 5/8-11 1.437

1/2-13 1.2502.6251.25

7/16-14 2.250 1.0931.00

1.594

3/8-16 .937

5/16-18 .718.50

2.000.75

3.8121.94 3/4-10 1.750

3.1251.50 5/8-11 1.437

1/2-13 1.2502.6251.25

7/16-14 2.250 1.0931.00

1.594

3/8-16 .937

5/16-18 .718.50

2.000.75

4.8752.44 7/8-9 2.312

3.8121.94 3/4-10 1.750

3.1251.50 5/8-11 1.437

1/2-13 1.2502.6251.25

7/16-14 2.250 1.0931.00

1.19

1.19

1.19

1.19

1.19

PG 2/3
C62o / C62f
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D

C1  

FLK

E

J

A

B

DRILL-G
(PAD 1)

C2

1

TAP-H 
(PAD 2)

FLANGE ADAPTERS

PART
NUMBER BOLT SIZE O-RINGS

7/16-14 x 1 1/4

¾ 1¼
3/8-16 x 1 1/4

.41

.47 1/2-13 1.250

1/2-13 1.250

.34 5/16-18 x 12.000

PAD 1
C62

PAD 2
C62

MOUNTING KIT

SAE BOLT PATTERN

2101.00 1.594 .718 .502.252.816341-08-12B

1.25 2.2506341-12-16B .412.813.25

3.253.756341-12-20B

1.093 1.00 219

2.625

2.625

.937 2143/8-16 x 1 1/4

3.253.756341-16-20B

2147/16-14 1.0932.000 .937 .75

3/8-16 .937

 Included:  (4) Bolts, (4) Lock Washers, (2) O-Rings  Not included in SAE J518 specifications

62 SERIES TO 62 SERIES

1.25 2.000

1.25 2.250

.75

½ ¾

¾ 1

A B C1 D E F KJG H

2253/4-10 3.812 1.750

1¼ 2

6341-24-32B 4.505.25

1/2-13 x 1 1/2

1/2-13 x 1 3/4

1.75 3.125 1.437 1.50 5/8-11 x 1 3/4.66

.47 7/16-14 x 1 1/23.125 2191.50 2.250 1.093 1.003.254.506341-16-24B

3.754.506341-20-24B

1.75 3.8126341-20-32B

2225/8-11 1.4371.50 2.625 .53

.534.505.25 2223/4-10 1.7502.625 1.250 1.25

3.125

5/8-11 1.437

1.250 1.25

1 1¼
1½1

1¼ 1½

2½ .78 3/4-10 x 2 1/44.875 2282.00 3.812 1.750 1.945.257.006341-32-40B2 7/8-9 2.312

1½ 2

C2

.38

.38

.38

.38

.50

.38

.38

.50

.50

1.562

1.250

1.250

1.000

L

2.125

1.750

1.750

1.562

2.500

3/8-16 x 1 1/21.50 3.1256341-12-24B .413.254.50 2145/8-11 1.4372.000 .937 .75¾ 1½ .38 1.250

PG 3/3
C62o / C62f


